
 

Glengarry Primary School 
TERM FOUR PLANNER 

 

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday S S 

1  
October 10 

 

School 

Development 

Day 

11                      12         13                      * 

 

Steve Manzoney 

Nominations Open 

14 
 

 

1

5 

1

6 

2 
17 

 

School Board 

Meeting (7.00pm) 

18                       

 

19                       20                        

       
 

Cockman House 

Excursion 

Room 1&2 

 

 

 

21 
 

2

2 

2

3 

3 
24 

PP to Year 4 

Swimming Lessons 
 

P&C Meeting 

(7.30pm) 

25                       26                       
 

 

 

27                        * 
 

Upper Primary 

Cyber Safety 

workshop 

28 
 

Assembly (8.50am) 

Room 7 

2

9 

3

0 

4 
31 
PP to Year 4 

Swimming Lessons 

 

November 1  

 

Parent Cyber 

Safety workshop 

2  
 

Staff Meeting 

(3.15pm) 

 

3                           
 

Year 5 Leadership 

excursion 
 

4 

 

Kindy 2023: 

“Meet the 

Teacher” (2.00pm) 

 

5 6 

5 
7 

Last Week for 

Library borrowing 
 

8                         
 

NUMERO BATTLE 

St Stephens 1pm-3pm 

9                      

 

Planet Ark 

National 

Recycling Week 

10                        * 

 

11 

 

Kindergarten 2023 

“Stay & Play” 

1

2 

1

3 

6 
14 

Scitech Incursion 

PP Red & Blue 

Rm 6,9,10,11&12 

15 

Scitech Incursion  

Rm 1,2,3,4,5,7&8 

Geography 

Awareness Week 

16 

 

 

17 18 

 

Colour blast 

event 2pm 

 
 

1

9 

2

0 

7 
21 
 

School Board 

Meeting (7.00pm) 

22                       

 

Muddy Gully 

Incursion - Kindy 

 

 

23                                            
Muddy Gully 

Incursion - K &PP 
 

Staff Meeting 

(3.15pm) 

24                        * 

 
 

 

25 
Assembly (8.50am)  

Rooms 9 &10 
 

 
 

 

2

6 

2

7 

8 
28  
 

P&C Meeting 

(7.30pm) 

29                       
 

DSHS Year 7 ’23 

Orientation 

 
 

 

30 

PP 2023: “Meet 

the Teacher” 

(9.00am) 

December 1                       
 

2 
 

3 4 

9 
5 6                         7                       

PP Learning 

Journey 2:00pm 
 

Staff Meeting 

(3.15pm) 

8                          * 
 

9 

 

P&C - A Jolly 

good night after 

school 

1

0 

1

1 

10 
12 
 

Reports 

Distributed via 

Connect 

13                       
 

Graduation 

Ceremony 

(8.50am) 

 

14                       15                        * 
Presentation 

Assembly (8.50am) 

 
Thank you morning tea 

Students finish 

 

16 

School 

Development 

Day 

1

7 

1

8 

Term 1, 2023 commences for students on Wednesday, February 1 
* = Newsletter                                 

~ Year 6 Camp – Woodman Point ~ 


