Glengarry Primary School TERM FOUR PLANNER



Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	S	S
1	October 10 School Development Day	11	12	13 * Steve Manzoney Nominations Open		1 5	1 6
2	17 School Board Meeting (7.00pm)	18	19 ~ Year	20 • 6 Camp – Woodman Poin Cockman House Excursion Room 1&2	21 t~	2 2	23
ß	24 PP to Year 4 Swimming Lessons P&C Meeting (7.30pm)	25	26	27 * Upper Primary Cyber Safety workshop	28 Assembly (8.50am) Room 7	2 9	3 0
4	31 PP to Year 4 Swimming Lessons	November 1 Parent Cyber Safety workshop	2 Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	3 Year 5 Leadership excursion	4 Kindy 2023: "Meet the Teacher" (2.00pm)	5	6
5	7 Last Week for Library borrowing	8 NUMERO BATTLE St Stephens 1pm-3pm	9 Planet Ark National Recycling Week	10 *	11 Kindergarten 2023 "Stay & Play"	1 2	1 3
6	14 Scitech Incursion PP Red & Blue Rm 6,9,10,11&12	15 Scitech Incursion Rm 1,2,3,4,5,7&8 Geography Awareness Week	16	17	18 Colour blast event 2pm	1 9	2 0
7	21 School Board Meeting (7.00pm)	22 Muddy Gully Incursion - Kindy	23 Muddy Gully Incursion - K &PP Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	24 *	25 Assembly (8.50am) Rooms 9 &10	2 6	2 7
8	28 P&C Meeting (7.30pm)	29 DSHS Year 7 '23 Orientation	30 PP 2023: "Meet the Teacher" (9.00am)	December 1	2	3	4
9	5	6	7 PP Learning Journey 2:00pm Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	8 *	9 P&C - A Jolly good night after school	1 0	1 1
10	12 Reports Distributed via Connect	13 Graduation Ceremony (8.50am)	14	15 * Presentation Assembly (8.50am) Thank you morning tea Students finish	16 School Development Day	1 7	1 8
* = Newslette		2023 commences	for students on W	ednesday, Februa	ry 1		